
Event Date Website Contact Email Phone
Bike the Bend May 23 http://www.bikethebend.com/ JV Peacock jvpeacock@hotmail.com 259‐1000
Sunburst June 5 http://www.sunburstraces.org/  Molly Sullivan msullivan@memorialsb.org
Green Weekend June 11 ‐ 12 http://www.gogreenweekend.org/index.html  Michelle Kastner mkastner@downtownsouthbend.com 282‐1110
Mishawaka Summer Fest June 26 http://mishawaka.in.gov/  Mike Faulkner mfaulkner@mishawakacity.com 258‐1664

St. Joseph County 4‐H Fair July 2 ‐ 10 www.4hfair.com
Jill Stevens
Dale Murphy

jills@4hfair.com
dalem@4hfair.com

291‐4870

College Football HOF Enshrinement July 16 17 http //www collegefootball org

Katie Berrettini
Kristen Pflipsen
Lisa Klunder

katie.berrettini@collegefootball.org
kristen.pflipsen@collegefootball.org
lisa klunder@collegefootball org

235‐5743 
235‐5717
235 7716College Football HOF Enshrinement July 16 ‐ 17 http://www.collegefootball.org Lisa Klunder lisa.klunder@collegefootball.org 235‐7716 

Kamm Island Fest July 21 http://www.mishawakabusiness.org  Bill Killilea bill@mishawakabusiness.org 259‐1833
Wilco ‐ Silver Hawks Concert July 30 http://www.silverhawks.com Amy Hill ahill@silverhawks.com 235‐9988 x214
Urban Adventure Games July 31 http://UrbanAdventureGames.com Kelly Ball kball@pathfind.com 259.5908 x37 
On the River August 7 ‐ 8 http://ontheriverfest.com Aaron Perri aperri2@nd.edu 329‐2700
Reggae Fest August 14 http://www.southbendreggae.com/ John Pangani info@michianareggae.com 532‐4973
Art Beat August 28 http://www.artbeatsouthbend.org/  Michelle Kastner mkastner@downtownsouthbend.com 282‐1110
Bike for Hospice September 12 http://centerforhospice.org Mike Wargo wargom@centerforhospice.org

www.celebrate‐summer.com


